Sep 18 2024 (20:12) India Rail Info

Kalaburagi - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Ganpati Special/06590 - Exp - SWR
GTL/Guntakal Junction to DMM/Dharmavaram junction
1h 30m - 101 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 09:35 0 | 0 64 |454 [CR
(Gulbarga)

2 |SDB |Shahabad 10:00 10:01 m (2 |1 27 |18 |404 |CR

3 |YG Yadgir 10:48 10:50 2m |0 |1 76 |65 |365 [SCR
4 RC Raichur Junction 11:53 11:55 2m |1 1 144 |75 [407 |SCR
5 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 12:18 12:20 2m (1 |1 173 |64 |332 |SCR
6 |AD Adoni 12:58 13:00 2m [0 |1 214 |52 |421 [SCR
7 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |1 266 |68 |[451 |SCR
8 |ATP  [Anantapur 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |1 334 |71 [342 |SCR
9 DMM [Dharmavaram Junction|15:35 15:40 5m |0 |1 367 |66 |357 [SCR
10 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 18:08 18:10 2m (0 |1 531 [10 |906 |SWR
11 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 20:00 0 |1 548 |- 910 |SWR

Sep 18 2024 (20:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




